
ARANOS

CIELO,NEXIA,RACER

3

4

1 1

2

17OP4039

10OP9120 10OP9120

38OP1010

17OP4038

4

38OP1010

DAEWOO

                                                                                        
CIELO (KLETN)                                  02/1995 - 08/1997
NEXIA (KLETN)                                             
RACER                                            

                                                                                        
ARANOS                                                                                             01/1995 - 11/1997

NO ASMETAL CODE MEASURES OEMDESCRIPTION

1

2

3

4

94788122 

26001806 

26001807 

4 02 645 

Ball Joint 

Tie Rod End Right 

Tie Rod End Left 

Mounting Axle Body 

 

th:M12x1.25 RHT  cp:1/6 cs:Ø13,3  

c:Ø13 th:FM16x1,5 LHT 

c:Ø13 th:FM16x1,5 RHT 

di:Ø12,1 do:Ø59 

10OP9120 

17OP4038 

17OP4039 

38OP1010 

NO ASMETAL CODE MEASURES OEMDESCRIPTION

1

2

3

4

94788122 

26001806 

26001807 

4 02 645 

Ball Joint 

Tie Rod End Right 

Tie Rod End Left 

Mounting Axle Body 

th:M12x1.25 RHT  cp:1/6 cs:Ø13,3  

c:Ø13 th:FM16x1,5 LHT 

c:Ø13 th:FM16x1,5 RHT 

di:Ø12,1 do:Ø59 

10OP9120 

17OP4038 

17OP4039 

38OP1010 

3

4

1 1

2

17OP4039

10OP9120 10OP9120

38OP1010

17OP4038

4

38OP1010



ESPERO
DAEWOO
                                                                                       
ESPERO                                   10/1991 - 09/1999
                                                                            

3

1

2

17OP4039

4

10OP9120 10OP9120

38OP1010

17OP4038

NO ASMETAL CODE MEASURES OEMDESCRIPTION

1

2

3

4

94788122 

94788122 

94788122 

94788122 

Ball Joint 

Tie Rod End Right 

Tie Rod End Left 

Mounting Axle Body 

th:M12x1.25 RHT  cp:1/6 cs:Ø13,3  

c:Ø13 th:FM16x1,5 LHT 

c:Ø13 th:FM16x1,5 RHT 

di:Ø12,1 do:Ø59 

10OP9120 

17OP4038 

17OP4039 

38OP1010 



KALOS
DAEWOO
                                                                                        
KALOS (KLAS)                                                                                     01/2003 - 12/2008
KALOS Saloon (KLAS)                                    01/2003 - 12/2008

                                                                            

2

1

5

4 3

1

NO

ASMETAL CODE MEASURES OEMDESCRIPTION

26DW2005

17DW1000
20DW1000 20DW1000

10DW1000 10DW1000

17DW1001

26DW2005

NO ASMETAL CODE MEASURES OEMDESCRIPTION

1

2

3

4

5

96535089 

93740722 

93740723 

96535300 

96391875 

Ball Joint 

Tie Rod End Left 

Tie Rod End Right 

Axial Joint 

Stabiliser Link 

th:M12x1.25 RHT   cp:1/8 cs:Ø14,8  

c:Ø13,2 th:FM12x1,5 RHT 

c:Ø13,2 th:FM12x1,5 RHT 

th:MM16x1,5 RHT L:198,5mm 

L:261,5mm  

10DW1000 

17DW1000 

17DW1001 

20DW1000 

26DW2005 



LACETTI
DAEWOO
                                                                                        
LACETTI (KLAN)                                                                                            02/2004 -->

5

2

1 1

4 4

6

3

17DW2000

10DW2000

26DW0505 26DW0505

17DW2001

26DW200126DW2000

10DW2000

NO ASMETAL CODE MEASURES OEMDESCRIPTION

1

2

3

4

5

6

96490218 

96407485 

96407486 

96561754 

96403099 

96403100 

Ball Joint 

Tie Rod End Left 

Tie Rod End Right 

Stabiliser Link Rear 

Stabiliser Link Left 

Stabiliser Link Right 

c:Ø18    

c:Ø13,3 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 

c:Ø13,3 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 

L:217mm  

L:271,5mm  

L:271,5mm  

10DW2000 

17DW2000 

17DW2001 

26DW0505 

26DW2000 

26DW2001 



LANOS

MATIZ

DAEWOO
                                                                                        
LANOS (KLAT)                                                                                              05/1997 -->

3

4

1 1

2

17OP4039

10OP9120 10OP9120

38OP1010

17OP4038

4

38OP1010

NO ASMETAL CODE MEASURES OEMDESCRIPTION

1

2

3

4

94788122 

26001806 

26001807 

4 02 645 

Ball Joint 

Tie Rod End Right 

Tie Rod End Left 

Mounting Axle Body 

th:M12x1.25 RHT  cp:1/6 cs:Ø13,3  

c:Ø13 th:FM16x1,5 LHT 

c:Ø13 th:FM16x1,5 RHT 

di:Ø12,1 do:Ø59 

10OP9120 

17OP4038 

17OP4039 

38OP1010 

NO ASMETAL CODE MEASURES OEMDESCRIPTION

1

2
93741077 

96316765 

Tie Rod End 

Track Control Arm 

c:Ø12,5 th:FM12x1,5 RHT 

 

17DW0500 

30SZ05 

                                                                                        
MATIZ (M100)                                                                                    09/1998 - 02/2015
MATIZ (M200)                                    03/2005 -->

                                                                            

PS 03/2005 >

1 1

17DW0500 17DW0500

2 2

30SZ05 30SZ05

MS > 02/2005
-

1 1

17DW0500 17DW0500



NUBIRA
DAEWOO
                                                                                        
NUBIRA (KLAJ)             04/1997 - 07/2003

323 2

26DW200526DW050126DW2005 26DW0501

> 1999 > 1999 1999 > --------1999 > 

NO ASMETAL CODE MEASURES OEMDESCRIPTION

1

2

3

96391876 

96300627 

96391875 

L:247mm  

L:261mm  

L:261,5mm  

Stabiliser Link

Stabiliser Link

Stabiliser Link

26DW0500 

26DW0501 

26DW2005 

1

26DW050026DW0500

1



NUBIRA
DAEWOO
                                                                                        
NUBIRA (J200)                                                                                             07/2003 -->

6

3

4

5

2

1 1

26DW2000 26DW2001

17DW2000 17DW2001

10DW2000

26DW050526DW0505

10DW2000

4

NO ASMETAL CODE MEASURES OEMDESCRIPTION

1

2

3

4

5

6

96490218 

96407485 

96407486 

96561754 

96403099 

96403100 

Ball Joint 

Tie Rod End Left 

Tie Rod End Right 

Stabiliser Link Rear 

Stabiliser Link Left 

Stabiliser Link Right 

c:Ø18    

c:Ø13,3 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 

c:Ø13,3 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 

L:217mm  

L:271,5mm  

L:271,5mm  

10DW2000 

17DW2000 

17DW2001 

26DW0505 

26DW2000 

26DW2001 



ORION
DAEWOO
                                                                                        
ORION                                                                                                               ?
                

22

26DW050126DW0501

NO ASMETAL CODE MEASURES OEMDESCRIPTION

1

2
96391876 

96300627 

Stabiliser Link Rear 

Stabiliser Link 

L:247mm  

L:261mm  

26DW0500 

26DW0501 

1

26DW050026DW0500

1



REZZO

TICO

DAEWOO
                                                                                        
REZZO (U100)          09/2000 -->

                                                                                             

1

1

1

26DW200526DW2005

NO ASMETAL CODE MEASURES OEMDESCRIPTION

1 96391875 Stabiliser Link L:261,5mm  26DW2005 

NO ASMETAL CODE MEASURES OEMDESCRIPTION

1

2
48830 A78B00 

96316765 

Axial Joint 

Track Control Arm 

th:FM14x1.5 RHT L:222,5mm 

 

20DW0500 

30SZ05 

                                                                                        
TICO (KLY3)                                   02/1995 - 12/2000

                                                                                             

2 2

30SZ05 30SZ05

20DW050020DW0500


